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Name of Licensee 

Winner Products Wholesale (Muir, David Frank Carter, trading as) 
Witsenburg, William Carolus 
Wooden Workshop Ltd. 
Woolf, Allan Owan (trading as Woolf Mufflers) 
Wratten, Allan Wavell, trading as Allan Wratten 
Wrightson Wines and Spirits (Wrightson N. M. A. Ltd., trading as) 
Wrightson Wines and Spirits Ltd. 

Zara Holdings Ltd. 

2597 

Licence Place at Which 
Cancelled Business was 
From Carried on 

31/12/79 Auckland 
31/3/81 Auckland 
12/7/81 Auckland 
31/5/81 Auckland 
16/6/81 Timaru 
31/5/81 Gisbome 
31/5/81 Wellington 

28/2/81 Auckland 

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1981/7 

PuRsuANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences 
to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto: 

Name of Licensee 

Admiralty Yacht Rigging Ltd. 

SCHEDULE I 
LICENCES GRANTED 

Bay Auto Engineering (Holford, Nicholas Robin, trading as) 
Beavg Products (Stevenson, Garth Anthony, trading as) 
Boomer Engineering (Thompson, Charles Clinton, trading as) 
Bradley, J. and Sons (Bradley, James Clarke, trading as) 
Bulls Hydraulics and Engineering Co. Ltd. 

Classic Concrete Products Ltd. 
Collier's Transport (Collier, David Gregory, trading as) 
Coromandel Fruit Wines (Bisset, David Arthur and Lesley Elizabeth, trading as) 
Crown Heating and Sheet Metal Ltd. 

Farrand and Mason Ltd. 
Franklin, Ian Boatbuilding (Franklin, Ian Robin, trading as) .. 

Gilbert Hadfield Pile Co. Ltd. 
Gilmour Industries (Gilmour, Ian David, trading as) .. 

Hawkes Bay Sheetmetals Ltd. 

Integrated Group Holding Ltd., trading as Print Shop 

Jetstart N.Z. Ltd. 

Kaiwaka Saddlery (Stewart, Hector Wallace, Kelvin Ross, Kathleen May and Jean Muriel, 
trading as) 

Lilliput Caravans (Livingstone, Raymond Douglas, trading as) 

M. and T. Chemicals Ltd. 
Maintenance Services Ltd. 
Maitland Engineering Ltd. 
Midnight Marine Ltd. 

Proscreen Print Supplies Ltd. 

Roadair Coachbuilders Ltd. 
Rubber Services (1965) Ltd. 

Sharples Motors Ltd. (Dealer) 
South Island Metal Pressing Co. Ltd. 

D 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

30/7/81 

17/7/81 
9/6/81 
8/7/81 

20/7/81 
20/7/81 

1/7/81 
11/6/81 
13/7/81 
21/7/81 

1/7/81 
1/5/81 

1/7/81 
3/6/81 

1/7/81 

1/6/81 

29/6/81 

1/7/81 

4/3/81 

1/6/81 
2/7/81 
1/6/81 
1/7/81 

1/4/81 

29/7/81 
1/7/81 

1/6/81 
23/7/81 

Port 
Holding 

Place at Which Record of 
Business is Sales Tax 
Carried On Returns 

Tauranga .. TG 

Kawakawa WR 
Wanganui .. WG 
Whangarei .. WR 
Mataroa WG 
Bulls WG 

Queenstown DN 
Christchurch CH 
Coromandel TG 
Invercargill IN 

Dargaville .. WR 
Christchurch CH 

Auckland AK 
Dunedin DN 

Napier NA 

Auckland AK 

Hamilton HN 

Kaiwaka WR 

Timaru TU 

Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Seaview WN 

Christchurch CH 

Havelock North NA 
Auckland .. AK 

Masterton •. WN 
Timaru TU 


