Port

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE II—continued LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED—continued

Name of Licensee			Licence Cancelle From	Place at Which Business was Carried on	
Winner Products Wholesale (Muir, David Frank Carter, trading as)	• •		31/12/79	Auckland	
Witsenburg, William Carolus	••		31/3/81	Auckland	
Wooden Workshop Ltd	• •		12/7/81	Auckland	
Woolf, Allan Owan (trading as Woolf Mufflers)	• •		31/5/81	Auckland	
Wratten, Allan Wavell, trading as Allan Wratten	••	• •	16/6/81	Timaru	
Wrightson Wines and Spirits (Wrightson N. M. A. Ltd., trading as)			31/5/81	Gisborne	
Wrightson Wines and Spirits Ltd	••		31/5/81	Wellington	
Zara Holdings Ltd.			28/2/81	Auckland	

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1981/7

Pursuant to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto:

SCHEDULE I LICENCES GRANTED

	Name	e of Licer	nsee					Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On		Port Holding Record of Sales Tax Returns
Admiralty Yacht Rigging Ltd.	••	••	• •	••	••	••	••	30/7/81	Tauranga		TG
Bay Auto Engineering (Holford,	Nicholas	Robin, tı	rading as)					17/7/81	Kawakawa		WR
Beavg Products (Stevenson, Gard	th Anthon	y, tradin	g as)					9/6/81	Wanganui		WG
Boomer Engineering (Thompson				s)				8/7/81	Whangarei		WR
Bradley, J. and Sons (Bradley, Ja	ames Clari	ke, tradir	ng as)					20/7/81	Mataroa		WG
Bulls Hydraulics and Engineerin	g Co. Ltd	•	• •	• •	• •	••	• •	20/7/81	Bulls	••	WG
Classic Concrete Products Ltd.				••		••		1/7/81	Queenstown		DN
Collier's Transport (Collier, Dav				• •				11/6/81	Christchurch	•	CH
Coromandel Fruit Wines (Bisset,	David A	rthur and	d Lesley E	lizabeth,	trading	as)		13/7/81	Coromandel		TG
Crown Heating and Sheet Metal	Ltd.	• •	• •	••		••	••	21/7/81	Invercargill	• •	IN
Farrand and Mason Ltd.							• •	1/7/81	Dargaville		WR
Franklin, Ian Boatbuilding (Fran	ıklin, Ian	Robin, t	rading as)	••	• •	••	• •	1/5/81	Christchurch	• •	CH
Gilbert Hadfield Pile Co. Ltd			• •					1/7/81	Auckland		AK
Gilmour Industries (Gilmour, Ia	n David,	trading a	s)	••	••	••	••	3/6/81	Dunedin	• •	DN
Hawkes Bay Sheetmetals Ltd.				••		••	••	1/7/81	Napier		NA
Integrated Group Holding Ltd.,	trading as	Print Sh	nop			• •	••	1/6/81	Auckland		AK
Jetstart N.Z. Ltd	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	29/6/81	Hamilton	••	HN
Kaiwaka Saddlery (Stewart, Hectrading as)	tor Walla	ce, Kelvii	n Ross, K	athleen	May and	Jean Mu	riel,	1/7/81	Kaiwaka	••	WR
Lilliput Caravans (Livingstone, F	Raymond	Douglas,	trading a	s)	••	••		4/3/81	Timaru		TU
M. and T. Chemicals Ltd.								1/6/81	Auckland		AK
Maintenance Services Ltd.		••	• •				• • •	2/7/81	Auckland		AK
Maitland Engineering Ltd.								1/6/81	Auckland		AK
Midnight Marine Ltd	••	• •	• •	••	••	••	•••	1/7/81	Seaview	• •	WN
Proscreen Print Supplies Ltd.		••	• •	••				1/4/81	Christchurch	••	СН
Roadair Coachbuilders Ltd.								29/7/81	Havelock North		NA
Rubber Services (1965) Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	• •	1/7/81	Auckland		AK
120001 DOI 11003 (1705) Ett.	••	••	• •	••	••	••	••	1/ // 01	rackianu	•••	AK
Sharples Motors Ltd. (Dealer)								1/6/81	Masterton		WN
South Island Metal Pressing Co.	Ltd.			• •	• •			23/7/81	Timaru		TU